PRODUCT SHEEET
LL HBDW PS21 Public lighting
LL HBDW PS21 is a compact downlight with efficient LED
technology. It´s ideal tool for public lighting. The most
characteristic features are low power consumption, high total
efficacy and long lifespan.
LL HBDW PS21 with switching driver may be extended with
elecronic modules LL DIM ANA for 0-10V control or LL SMART

LED White
TECHNICAL DRAWING PHOTOMETRY
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
MOUNTING
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
M. Gorkého 33
SK - 052 01 Spišská Nová Ves
Slovak Republic
tel.: +421 (0) 53 41 888 11
fax: +421 (0) 53 41 888 18
email: sales@leaderlight.eu
White
LL HBDW PS21-16-50W-060-30K-C80-I20-NA
LL HBDW PS21-24-75W-060-30K-C80-I20-NA
LL HBDW PS21-36-100W-060-30K-C80-I20-NA
Multicolor
LL HBDW PS21-16-80W-040-RGBW-C80-I20-NA
LL HBDW BAFFLE
LL HBDW TOP HAT
LL HBDW POLE ADAPTER
LL HBDW WALL ADAPTER